WEST

RAUCTIONS

04/23/24 08:14:33

westauction.com

Online Auction of Tools and Equipment from Construction Company near San
Jose, CA

Auction Opens. Tue, Sep 20 10:00am PT

Lot

0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129

0130

Title

Type Set Cabinet

Hardware Cabinet

Dayton Commercial Air Circulator
Vintage Scale Oak and Steel

Ridged Threader On Cart Model 801
Movie Reels

Dayton Fan Model 1Rwb4b

(2) Skylights

Wooden Rocking Motorcycle for Child
60" Solid Oak Work Bench in Open Box
Ceiling Fan Caoil

Tool Cabinet Roll Around

Powermatic Work Table with No Top
Rousseau Router Table Multi Stand
Wheel Chair

6" Hand Jointer

Pipe Stand Ridgid Number 40A

Park Bench Brackets Wrought Iron (1 Pair)
Car Ramps

(2) Platform Made for Wheel Chair Ramp
Wheelchair

Xerox Copier F4D-3

Vintage Sewing Machine

Square D 200 Amp Meter Panel
Kenmore Vintage Press Ironed

Vintage Small Desk

Cabinet Glass and Mirror

Vintage Dresser

Vintage Y ellow Formica Kitchen Table

Philco 1937 Vintage Radio Stand Up Model
379

Radiator

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Sep 22 10:30am PT

Lot

0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142

0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161

Title

Vintage Christmas Tree Stand

Antique Scale with Parts

Clamp and Stake Pole Holding System
Shopsmith Drill Press on Stand

Scale

Scroll Saw

Steel Material Cart on Wheels

Hardware Cabinet

Custom Manufacturing Prototype Machinery
25|b Solder for Soldering Copper (1 Roll)
Inva Care Sling 9805

Marvin the Martian Pencil Drawing as a
Carpenter

Scale

Vintage Cash Register

Clamp N Stake Pole Holding System
Clamp N Stake Pole Holding System
Stretching Machine

Partial Rolls of Wire

Lot of Partial Rolls of Welding Wire
Vintage Multi graph

Vintage Gas Pump (Not Complete)
Time Card Clock

Vintage Surveyors Transit and Tripod
Solid Oak Flat Stock and Trim

Oak Cabinet

(3) Type Set Drawers

(6) Miscellaneous Artwork

Gas Lawnmower Craftsman 6.5 Hp
Caterpillar Seat Lab 301 For Back Hoe Tractor
E Mac

Tub of Hardware and Tools



04/23/24 08:14:33

Lot Title

0162 Miscellaneous Books

0163 Coleman Lantern with Case

0164 Wooden Ammo Boxes

0165 Printer in-box Office Jet Pro 6835

0166 Box of Beakers and Bottles

0167 Bin of Toolsand Vintage Battery Charger
0168 Vintage Heco Speakers

PAYMENT INFORMATION:

Payment Due: By 12:00 pm (noon), Monday, September 26th, 2022

Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay.

Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices. If the Buyer decides on another payment method
after Autopay has already occurred, the credit card fee is non-refundable.

Penalty Fee: If payment is not received, buyers authorize West Auctions to charge a 15% penalty fee to
their credit card based upon their total invoice high bid amount.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: Thereis a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. L ocation-
based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-
Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup
location.

REMOVAL INFORMATION: Bring Copy of PAID Invoice
By Appointment Only on:

Tuesday, September 27th, 2022, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.
Wednesday, September 28th, 2022, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.
Contact Us to Schedule

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are
considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

NO Loading Assistance

Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK
HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com

2/2


https://t.sidekickopen10.com/s3t/c/5/f18dQhb0S7kF8bp_krVFHPdD59hl3kW7_k2847sD3qkVNxygp7tBZt3W2dykdQ7RpJWZ101?te=W3R5hFj4cm2zwW4mKLS-4mBd--W3zhT563T1McHW3Fbt5S3R3bFNW1Lw3rj4fDX924W2VS1&si=7000000001926235&pi=a11da885-b17c-40aa-9e1c-79f310ba3a70
https://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/3224
https://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/3224

