

0130 Radiator

westauction.com

Online Auction of Tools and Equipment from Construction Company near San Jose, CA

Auction Opens: Tue, Sep 20 10:00am PT Auction Closes: Thu, Sep 22 10:30am PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0100	Type Set Cabinet	0131	Vintage Christmas Tree Stand
0101	Hardware Cabinet	0132	Antique Scale with Parts
0102	Dayton Commercial Air Circulator	0133	Clamp and Stake Pole Holding System
0103	Vintage Scale Oak and Steel	0134	Shopsmith Drill Press on Stand
0104	Ridged Threader On Cart Model 801	0135	Scale
0105	Movie Reels	0136	Scroll Saw
0106	Dayton Fan Model 1Rwb4b	0137	Steel Material Cart on Wheels
0107	(2) Skylights	0138	Hardware Cabinet
0108	Wooden Rocking Motorcycle for Child	0139	Custom Manufacturing Prototype Machinery
0109	60" Solid Oak Work Bench in Open Box	0140	25lb Solder for Soldering Copper (1 Roll)
0110	Ceiling Fan Coil	0141	Inva Care Sling 9805
0111	Tool Cabinet Roll Around	0142	C
0112	Powermatic Work Table with No Top		Carpenter
0113	Rousseau Router Table Multi Stand		Scale
0114	Wheel Chair		Vintage Cash Register
0115	6" Hand Jointer		Clamp N Stake Pole Holding System
0116	Pipe Stand Ridgid Number 40A		Clamp N Stake Pole Holding System
0117	Park Bench Brackets Wrought Iron (1 Pair)		Stretching Machine
0118	Car Ramps		Partial Rolls of Wire
0119	(2) Platform Made for Wheel Chair Ramp		Lot of Partial Rolls of Welding Wire
0120	Wheelchair		Vintage Multi graph
0121	Xerox Copier F4D-3		Vintage Gas Pump (Not Complete)
0122	Vintage Sewing Machine		Time Card Clock
0123	Square D 200 Amp Meter Panel		Vintage Surveyors Transit and Tripod
0124	Kenmore Vintage Press Ironed	0154	Solid Oak Flat Stock and Trim
0125	Vintage Small Desk	0155	
0126	Cabinet Glass and Mirror	0156	· / J1
0127	Vintage Dresser	0157	(6) Miscellaneous Artwork
0128	Vintage Yellow Formica Kitchen Table		Gas Lawnmower Craftsman 6.5 Hp
0129	Philco 1937 Vintage Radio Stand Up Model	0159	*
	37?9	0160	E Mac

0161 Tub of Hardware and Tools

Lot Title

0162 Miscellaneous Books

0163 Coleman Lantern with Case

0164 Wooden Ammo Boxes

0165 Printer in-box Office Jet Pro 6835

0166 Box of Beakers and Bottles

0167 Bin of Tools and Vintage Battery Charger

0168 Vintage Heco Speakers

PAYMENT INFORMATION:

Payment Due: By 12:00 pm (noon), Monday, September 26th, 2022

Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay.

Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices. If the Buyer decides on another payment method after Autopay has already occurred, the credit card fee is non-refundable.

Penalty Fee: If payment is not received, buyers authorize West Auctions to charge a 15% penalty fee to their credit card based upon their total invoice high bid amount.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: There is a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. Location-based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Your Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location.

REMOVAL INFORMATION: Bring Copy of PAID Invoice By Appointment Only on:

Tuesday, September 27th, 2022, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM. Wednesday, September 28th, 2022, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM. Contact Us to Schedule

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

NO Loading Assistance

Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <u>CLICK</u> <u>HERE</u> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**